Video | AutoDome Modules and Accessories
AutoDome Modules and Accessories
u Interchangeable Central Processing Unit (CPU),
Camera, Housing and Communications modules
u Analog and Hybrid (analog/IP) Communications
module options
u 24 VAC, 120 VAC, and 230 VAC Power Supply Units

housing
VG4-SBUB-PTI-A High-resolution Tined, for pendant housing
Ordering information
VG4-MCAM-51 AutoDome 2.7-13.5 mm Fixed PAL Color
Camera Module
2.7–13.5 mm color PAL camera, 1/3 in. CCD, 540 TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-51
VG4-MCAM-61 AutoDome 2.7-13.5 mm Fixed NTSC Col-
or Camera Module
2.7–13.5 mm color NTSC camera, 1/3 in. CCD, 540
TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-61
VG4-MCAM-52 AutoDome 2.7-13.5 mm Fixed PAL Day/
Night Camera Module
2.7–13.5 mm day/night PAL camera, 1/3 in. CCD, 540
TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-52
VG4-MCAM-62 AutoDome 2.7-13.5 mm Fixed NTSC Day/
Night Camera Module
2.7–13.5 mm day/night NTSC camera, 1/3 in. CCD,
540 TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-62
VG4-MCAM-53 AutoDome 5-50 mm Fixed PAL Color
Camera Module
5–50 mm color PAL camera, 1/3 in. CCD, 540 TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-53
VG4-MCAM-63 AutoDome 5-50 mm Fixed NTSC Color
Camera Module
5–50 mm color NTSC camera, 1/3 in. CCD, 540 TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-63
VG4-MCAM-54 AutoDome 5-50 mm Fixed PAL Day/Night
Camera Module
5–50 mm day/night PAL camera, 1/3 in. CCD, 540 TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-54
VG4-MCAM-64 AutoDome 5-50 mm Fixed NTSC Day/
Night Camera Module
5–50 mm day/night NTSC camera, 1/3 in. CCD, 540
TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-64
VG4-MCAM-11 AutoDome 18x PAL Color Camera Mod-
ule
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm) PTZ color PAL
camera, F1.4 to F3.0, 1/4 in. CCD, 460 TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-11
VG4-MCAM-21 AutoDome 18x NTSC Color Camera Mod-
ule
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm) NTSC color PAL
camera, F1.4 to F3.0, 1/4 in. CCD, 470 TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-21
VG4-MCAM-12 Autodome 18x PAL Day/Night Camera
Module
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm) PTZ day/night
PAL camera, F1.4 to 3.0, 1/4 in. CCD, 460 TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-12
VG4-MCAM-22 AutoDome 18x NTSC Day/Night Camera
Module
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm) NTSC day/night
camera, F1.4 to F3.0, 1/4 in. CCD, 470 TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-22
VG4-MCAM-13 AutoDome 26x PAL Day/Night Camera
Module
High-performance, 26x (3.5–91.0 mm) PAL PTZ day/
night camera, F1.6 to F3.8, 1/4 in. CCD, 460 TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-13
VG4-MCAM-23 AutoDome 26x NTSC Day/Night Camera
Module
High-performance, 26x (3.5–91.0 mm) NTSC PTZ day/
night camera, F1.6 to F3.8, 1/4 in. CCD, 470 TVL
Order number VG4-MCAM-23
VG4-MCAM-14 AutoDome 36x PAL Day/Night Camera
Module
High-performance, 36x (3.4–122.4 mm) PTZ Day/Night
PAL camera, F1.6 to F4.5, 1/4 in. CCD, 540 TVL